
LANE DRAW - DAY 3
2014 ActivePost National Secondary School Waka Ama Champs

Thu, 27 Mar 2014

129 U16 Girls - W6 500m Bowl Semi  1 / 3 9:30 AM
1 Tuakau College Tuakau College
2 Upper Hutt College Upper Hutt College
3 Queen Beez Wellington East Girls' College
4 Trident High School J16 White Trident High School
5 Te Kuiti High School - Te Kuiti High School
6 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Sacred Heart Girls' College (New
7 Wanganui City College Wanganui City College
8 Te Wairoa TAPOKORAU Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ngati
9

130 U16 Girls - W6 500m Bowl Semi  2 / 3 9:37 AM
1 Te Manu i Rewa James Cook High School
2 WCC Hiringa William Colenso College
3 The Beginners Opononi Area School
4 Te Koutu Rua Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Koutu
5 Te Wairoa Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ngati
6 Kuraiti Te Kura Maori o Porirua
7 Wanganui City College Wanganui City College
8 Nga Putiputi Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
9

131 U16 Girls - W6 500m Bowl Semi  3 / 3 9:44 AM
1 Kapiana Girls Campion College
2 Whangarei Girls' High School Whangarei Girls' High School
3 Gisborne Girls' High School Red Gisborne Girls' High School
4 Trident High School J16 Blue Trident High School
5 Ngarua Ngaruawahia High School
6 Te Rau Aroha Kohine Mataamuri Te Wharekura o Te Rau Aroha
7 Bay of Islands College Waka Bay of Islands College
8 Poropeihana Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa

132 U16 Boys - W6 500m Bowl Semi  1 / 3 9:51 AM
1 Whitireia Te Kura Maori o Porirua
2 Ngatoki Tahi Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O
3 Niwa Gees Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
4 Wellington College Wellington College
5 Wanganui High School Wanganui High School
6 Te Rau Aroha Tama Mataamuri Te Wharekura o Te Rau Aroha
7 Whangarei Boys' High School Whangarei Boys' High School
8 Ngatoki Rua Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O
9
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133 U16 Boys - W6 500m Bowl Semi  2 / 3 9:58 AM
1 Te Kura Takiwa o Manganuiowae Te Kura Takiwa o Manganuiowae
2 Tuakau College Tuakau College
3 Tama Teina Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Kura
4 Matawera Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
5 Kuranui Te Kura Maori o Porirua
6 WCC Kotahitanga William Colenso College
7 Trident High School J16 Boys Trident High School
9

134 U16 Boys - W6 500m Bowl Semi  3 / 3 10:05 AM
1 Kapiana Boys Campion College
2 Manurewa JNR Red Manurewa High School
3 Pikirangi Te Wharekura o Mauao
4 Vegas Rotorua Boys' High School
5 Rongotai College Whataitai Rongotai College
6 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
7 Tamatea Francis Douglas Memorial College
9

135 U19 Girls - W6 500m Bowl Semi  1 / 3 10:12 AM
1 Koka's Girls Tawa College
2 Mana College Mana College
3 Aaria Wellington East Girls' College
4 Kotiro Tuakana Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Kura
5 Kura Tiwaka Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa
6 Southern Cross Campus. Southern Cross Campus.
7 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
9

136 U19 Girls - W6 500m Bowl Semi  2 / 3 10:19 AM
1 Wanganui High School Gold Wanganui High School
2 Rakaumangamanga Black Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
3 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho
4 Epsom Girls Grammar School Epsom Girls Grammar School
5 Bay of Islands College Tirohanga Bay of Islands College
6 Te Paeroa Te Wharekura o Mauao
9

137 U19 Girls - W6 500m Bowl Semi  3 / 3 10:26 AM
1 Western Heights High School Western Heights High School
2 Western Heights High School Western Heights High School
3 Hillcrest High School Hillcrest High School
4 Turakina Maori Girls' College Turakina Maori Girls' College
5 Kotiro Poneke Wellington Girls' College
6 Te Rau Aroha Wahine Mataamua Te Wharekura o Te Rau Aroha
9
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138 U19 Boys - W6 500m Bowl Semi  1 / 2 10:33 AM
1 Te Kuiti High School - Te Kuiti High School
2 Hamilton Boys' High School Hamilton Boys' High School
3 Western Springs College 1 Western Springs College
4 Te Aute College Te Aute College
5 Hoani Waititi Marae Hoani Waititi Marae
6 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
7 Tirikawai Tauranga Boys' College
9

139 U19 Boys - W6 500m Bowl Semi  2 / 2 10:40 AM
1 Tama Tuakana Ruamata Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
2 Papakura High School Papakura High School
3 Rakaumangamanga Black Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
4 Rongotai College Tangi Te Keo Rongotai College
5 Northland College Northland College
6 Bay of Islands College Waka Toa Bay of Islands College
9

140 U16 Girls - W6 500m Plate Semi  1 / 3 10:47 AM
1 Te Pura Te Wharekura o Mauao
2 Kotuku St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
3 Rotorua Lakes High School Rotorua Lakes High School
4 Tapiri Tahi Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
5 Turakina Maori Girls' College Turakina Maori Girls' College
6 Hukatai Te Kura Maori o Porirua
7 Wanganui City College Wanganui City College
8 Niwa Lakers Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
9

141 U16 Girls - W6 500m Plate Semi  2 / 3 10:54 AM
1 Te Koutu Tahi Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Koutu
2 Ngatoki Maidens Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O
3 Kia Maia Otaki College
4 Mana College Mana College
5 Te Mateawa Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
6 Hinemoana Wellington East Girls' College
7 Epsom Girls Grammar School Epsom Girls Grammar School
8 College de PAO PAO College de PAO PAO
9

142 U16 Girls - W6 500m Plate Semi  3 / 3 11:01 AM
1 Manurewa JNR Gold Manurewa High School
2 Kotare St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
3 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
4 Hine-Rehia Rotorua Girls' High School
5 Te Puke High School Te Puke High School
6 Nga Taiatea Teina Kotiro Nga Taiatea Wharekura
7 Tai Tere Tai Wananga
8 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho
9
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143 U16 Boys - W6 500m Plate Semi  1 / 2 11:08 AM
1 Gisborne Boys' High School J16 Gisborne Boys' High School
2 Jah Rasta Hokianga Opononi Area School
3 Ruaumoko Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa
4 Rongotai College Ngake Rongotai College
5 Tama Teina Ruamata Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
6 Te Kuiti High School - Mangapu Te Kuiti High School
7 Te Awanui Tauranga Boys' College
8 Otaka Francis Douglas Memorial College
9

144 U16 Boys - W6 500m Plate Semi  2 / 2 11:15 AM
1 Te Aute College Te Aute College
2 Te Wairoa Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ngati
3 Western Heights High School Western Heights High School
4 Nga Taiatea Teina Tama Nga Taiatea Wharekura
5 Gisborne Boys' High School J16 Gisborne Boys' High School
6 Te Wharekura o Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
7 Nga Motu Francis Douglas Memorial College
8 Wanganui City College Wanganui City College
9

145 U19 Girls - W6 500m Plate Semi  1 / 2 11:22 AM
1 Niwa Pump Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
2 Sacred Heart Girls' College Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
3 Hoani Waititi Marae Hoani Waititi Marae
4 Ngatoki o Hokianga Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O
5 Auckland Girls Grammar 2 Auckland Girls Grammar School
6 Kereru St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
7 Te Kuiti High School - Waipa Te Kuiti High School
8 Kelston Girls College Kelston Girls College
9

146 U19 Girls - W6 500m Plate Semi  2 / 2 11:29 AM
1 Wanganui High School Green Wanganui High School
2 Hine-Tu-Kaha Rotorua Girls' High School
3 Rehutai Te Kura Maori o Porirua
4 Tai Kaha Tai Wananga
5 Epsom Girls Grammar School Epsom Girls Grammar School
6 Epsom Girls Grammar School Epsom Girls Grammar School
7 Whangarei Girls' High School Whangarei Girls' High School
8 Hamilton Girls' High Black Hamilton Girls' High School
9
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147 U19 Boys - W6 500m Plate Semi  1 / 2 11:36 AM
1 Gisborne Boys' High School J19 Gisborne Boys' High School
2 St Patrick's College, Silverstream St Patrick's College, Silverstream
3 Ngatahi Napier Boys' High School
4 Mana College Mana College
5 Te Hau Tonga Shirley Boys' High Shirley Boys' High School
6 The Bro Crasta nators Opononi Area School
7 Te Rau Aroha Tama Mataamua Te Wharekura o Te Rau Aroha
8 St Patrick's College, Silverstream St Patrick's College, Silverstream
9

148 U19 Boys - W6 500m Plate Semi  2 / 2 11:43 AM
1 Te Awaiti Tauranga Boys' College
2 Kaipara College 2 Kaipara College
3 Kerikeri High School Kerikeri High School
4 Whangarei Boys' High School Whangarei Boys' High School
5 Te KÄpehu WhetÅ« Te Kura Hourua o Whangarei Terenga
6 Gisborne Boys' High School J19 Gisborne Boys' High School
7 Lytton High School Lytton High School
8 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho
9

149 U16 Girls - W6 500m Champ Semi  1 / 2 11:50 AM
1 Gisborne Girls' High School Black Gisborne Girls' High School
2 Lytton High School J1 Lytton High School
3 Hinewaitere Wellington East Girls' College
4 Lytton High School J2 Lytton High School
5 Huia Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
6 Te Kura Maori o Nga Tapuwae Te Kura Maori o Nga Tapuwae
7 Babez with Bladz Kaipara College
8 Taita College Taita College
9

150 U16 Girls - W6 500m Champ Semi  2 / 2 11:57 AM
1 Auckland Girls Grammar School Auckland Girls Grammar School
2 AROTAHI Huntly College
3 Kia Kaha Otaki College
4 Fresh off the Waka Tawa College
5 Waka Blond Kaipara College
6 Wanganui High School Wanganui High School
7 Te Wharekura o Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
8 Kotiro Teina Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Kura
9
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151 U16 Boys - W6 500m Champ Semi  1 / 2 12:04 PM
1 Pukeroa Rotorua Boys' High School
2 Hamilton Boys' High School Hamilton Boys' High School
3 Gisborne Boys' High School J16 Gisborne Boys' High School
4 Manurewa JNR Black Manurewa High School
5 Mana College Mana College
6 Kaipara College Kaipara College
7 Matukutururu James Cook High School
8 Wahia Ngaruawahia High School
9

152 U16 Boys - W6 500m Champ Semi  2 / 2 12:11 PM
1 Kelston Boys High School Kelston Boys High School
2 Raukura Rotorua Boys' High School
3 Sons of Lucas 16s Tawa College
4 Rotorua Rotorua Boys' High School
5 Tihei Taruke Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa
6 Maiotaki Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
7 RETIRETI Huntly College
8 Gisborne Boys' High School J16 Gisborne Boys' High School
9

153 U19 Girls - W6 500m Champ Semi  1 / 2 12:18 PM
1 Nga Taiatea Te Oneparepare 1 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
2 Auckland Girls Grammar 1 Auckland Girls Grammar School
3 Te Wharekura o Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
4 Te Manu Aute James Cook High School
5 WHAKAPONO Huntly College
6 Manurewa SNR Blue Manurewa High School
7 Lytton High School Lytton High School
8 Hamilton's Fraser High School Hamilton's Fraser High School
9

154 U19 Girls - W6 500m Champ Semi  2 / 2 12:25 PM
1 Koroki Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
2 Te Kounga KaikÅhuru Napier Girls' High School
3 Gisborne Girls' High School White Gisborne Girls' High School
4 Hamilton Girls' High Maroon Hamilton Girls' High School
5 Reanga Whitu Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
6 Trident High School J19 Girls Trident High School
7 Western Springs College Western Springs College
8 Kaipara College Kaipara College
9
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155 U19 Boys - W6 500m Champ Semi  1 / 2 12:32 PM
1 Nga Taiatea Pueru Nga Taiatea Wharekura
2 DLS MAROON De La Salle College
3 Western Springs College 2 Western Springs College
4 DLS BLACK De La Salle College
5 Matukutureia James Cook High School
6 Hastings Boys' High School Hastings Boys' High School
7 Sons of Lucas 19s Tawa College
8 Trident High School J19 Boys Trident High School
9

156 U19 Boys - W6 500m Champ Semi  2 / 2 12:39 PM
1 PUAWAITANGA Huntly College
2 St Patrick's College, Silverstream St Patrick's College, Silverstream
3 Kaipara College 1 Kaipara College
4 Kapumanawawhiti Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
5 Te Wharekura o Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
6 Manurewa SNR Red Manurewa High School
7 Wanganui High School Wanganui High School
8 Rangituhi Te Kura Maori o Porirua
9

250m Startline

157 U16 Girls - W6 250m Bowl Semi  1 / 3 12:46 PM
1 Te Mateawa Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
2 The Beginners Opononi Area School
3 Te Rau Aroha Kohine Mataamuri Te Wharekura o Te Rau Aroha
4 Nga Putiputi Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
5 Wanganui City College Wanganui City College
6 Kuraiti Te Kura Maori o Porirua

158 U16 Girls - W6 250m Bowl Semi  2 / 3 12:51 PM
1 Trident High School J16 Blue Trident High School
2 WCC Hiringa William Colenso College
3 Wanganui City College Wanganui City College
4 Wanganui High School Wanganui High School
5 Lytton High School J1 Lytton High School
9

159 U16 Girls - W6 250m Bowl Semi  3 / 3 12:56 PM
1 Hinemoana Wellington East Girls' College
2 Te Wairoa Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ngati
3 Queen Beez Wellington East Girls' College
4 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho
5 Te Wairoa TAPOKORAU Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ngati
9
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160 U16 Boys - W6 250m Bowl Semi  1 / 3 1:01 PM
1 Te Wharekura o Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
2 Wanganui High School Wanganui High School
3 Taupo Nui-a-Tia College Taupo Nui-a-tia College
4 Gisborne Boys' High School J16 Gisborne Boys' High School
5 Ruaumoko Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa
6 Kuranui Te Kura Maori o Porirua
7 Ngatoki Rua Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O
8 Wanganui City College Wanganui City College
9

161 U16 Boys - W6 250m Bowl Semi  2 / 3 1:06 PM
1 Tama Teina Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Kura
2 Tuakau College Tuakau College
3 Te Wairoa Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Ngati
4 Kapiana Boys Campion College
5 Gisborne Boys' High School J16 Gisborne Boys' High School
6 Whangarei Boys' High School Whangarei Boys' High School
7 Te Rau Aroha Tama Mataamuri Te Wharekura o Te Rau Aroha
8 Tamatea Francis Douglas Memorial College
9

162 U16 Boys - W6 250m Bowl Semi  3 / 3 1:11 PM
1 Whitireia Te Kura Maori o Porirua
2 Rongotai College Whataitai Rongotai College
3 WCC Kotahitanga William Colenso College
4 Tihei Taruke Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa
5 Trident High School J16 Boys Trident High School
6 Matawera Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
7 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
9

163 U19 Girls - W6 250m Bowl Semi  1 / 3 1:16 PM
1 Te Paeroa Te Wharekura o Mauao
2 Bay of Islands College Tirohanga Bay of Islands College
3 Kotiro Poneke Wellington Girls' College
4 Kotiro Tuakana Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Kura
5 Aaria Wellington East Girls' College
6 Kelston Girls College Kelston Girls College
7 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
9

164 U19 Girls - W6 250m Bowl Semi  2 / 3 1:21 PM
1 Hine-Tu-Kaha Rotorua Girls' High School
2 Kereru St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
3 Taupo Nui-a-Tia College Taupo Nui-a-tia College
4 Kura Tiwaka Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa
5 Turakina Maori Girls' College Turakina Maori Girls' College
6 Southern Cross Campus. Southern Cross Campus.
7 Hillcrest High School Hillcrest High School
9
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165 U19 Girls - W6 250m Bowl Semi  3 / 3 1:26 PM
1 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho
2 Te Manu Aute James Cook High School
3 Rakaumangamanga Black Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
4 Epsom Girls Grammar School Epsom Girls Grammar School
5 Western Heights High School Western Heights High School
6 Te Rau Aroha Wahine Mataamua Te Wharekura o Te Rau Aroha
9

166 U19 Boys - W6 250m Bowl Semi  1 / 2 1:31 PM
1 Hamilton Boys' High School Hamilton Boys' High School
2 Te KÄpehu WhetÅ« Te Kura Hourua o Whangarei Terenga
3 Rongotai College Tangi Te Keo Rongotai College
4 Northland College Northland College
5 Te Aute College Te Aute College
6 Tirikawai Tauranga Boys' College
7 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
9

167 U19 Boys - W6 250m Bowl Semi  2 / 2 1:36 PM
1 Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Tupoho
2 Gisborne Boys' High School J19 Gisborne Boys' High School
3 Rakaumangamanga Black Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
4 Taupo Nui-a-Tia College Taupo Nui-a-tia College
5 Hoani Waititi Marae Hoani Waititi Marae
6 Papakura High School Papakura High School
7 The Bro crasta nators Opononi Area School
9

168 U16 Girls - W6 250m Plate Semi  1 / 3 1:41 PM
1 Tuakau College Tuakau College
2 Turakina Maori Girls' College Turakina Maori Girls' College
3 Mana College Mana College
4 Te Koutu Tahi Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Koutu
5 Kotare St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
6 Kapiana Girls Campion College
7 Kia Kaha Otaki College
8 Bay of Islands College Waka Bay of Islands College

169 U16 Girls - W6 250m Plate Semi  2 / 3 1:46 PM
1 Whangarei Girls' High School Whangarei Girls' High School
2 Kia Maia Otaki College
3 Hukatai Te Kura Maori o Porirua
4 Wanganui City College Wanganui City College
5 Te Wharekura o Maniapoto Te Wharekura o Maniapoto
6 Taita College Taita College
7 Te Koutu Rua Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Koutu
8 Te Kuiti High School - Te Kuiti High School
9
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170 U16 Girls - W6 250m Plate Semi  3 / 3 1:51 PM
1 Hine-Rehia Rotorua Girls' High School
2 Gisborne Girls' High School Red Gisborne Girls' High School
3 Te Pura Te Wharekura o Mauao
4 Tai Tere Tai Wananga
5 Trident High School J16 White Trident High School
6 Upper Hutt College Upper Hutt College
7 Niwa Lakers Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
8 Poropeihana Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Kawakawa
9

171 U16 Boys - W6 250m Plate Semi  1 / 2 1:56 PM
1 Jah Rasta Hokianga Opononi Area School
2 Manurewa JNR Black Manurewa High School
3 Te Kuiti High School - Mangapu Te Kuiti High School
4 Wellington College Wellington College
5 Rongotai College Ngake Rongotai College
6 Te Kura Takiwa o Manganuiowae Te Kura Takiwa o Manganuiowae
7 Ngatoki Tahi Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O
8 Gisborne Boys' High School J16 Gisborne Boys' High School
9

172 U16 Boys - W6 250m Plate Semi  2 / 2 2:01 PM
1 Te Aute College Te Aute College
2 Niwa Gees Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
3 Otaka Francis Douglas Memorial College
4 Maiotaki Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
5 RETIRETI Huntly College
6 Vegas Rotorua Boys' High School
7 Wahia Ngaruawahia High School
8 Pikirangi Te Wharekura o Mauao
9

173 U19 Girls - W6 250m Plate Semi  1 / 2 2:06 PM
1 Te Kounga KaikÅhuru Napier Girls' High School
2 Hamilton Girls' High Maroon Hamilton Girls' High School
3 Kaipara College Kaipara College
4 Trident High School J19 Girls Trident High School
5 Mana College Mana College
6 Whangarei Girls' High School Whangarei Girls' High School
7 Koka's Girls Tawa College
8 Te Kuiti High School - Waipa Te Kuiti High School
9
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174 U19 Girls - W6 250m Plate Semi  2 / 2 2:11 PM
1 Epsom Girls Grammar School Epsom Girls Grammar School
2 Auckland Girls Grammar 2 Auckland Girls Grammar School
3 Wanganui High School Green Wanganui High School
4 Epsom Girls Grammar School Epsom Girls Grammar School
5 Tai Kaha Tai Wananga
6 Wanganui High School Gold Wanganui High School
7 Western Heights High School Western Heights High School
8 Hamilton Girls' High Black Hamilton Girls' High School
9

175 U19 Boys - W6 250m Plate Semi  1 / 2 2:16 PM
1 Kerikeri High School Kerikeri High School
2 Wanganui High School Wanganui High School
3 Kaipara College 2 Kaipara College
4 Whangarei Boys' High School Whangarei Boys' High School
5 Te Kuiti High School - Te Kuiti High School
6 Mana College Mana College
7 Lytton High School Lytton High School
8 Te Hau Tonga Shirley Boys' High Shirley Boys' High School
9

176 U19 Boys - W6 250m Plate Semi  2 / 2 2:21 PM
1 Rangituhi Te Kura Maori o Porirua
2 St Patrick's College, Silverstream St Patrick's College, Silverstream
3 St Patrick's College, Silverstream St Patrick's College, Silverstream
4 Gisborne Boys' High School J19 Gisborne Boys' High School
5 Western Springs College 2 Western Springs College
6 Tama Tuakana Ruamata Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
7 Te Rau Aroha Tama Mataamua Te Wharekura o Te Rau Aroha
8 Bay of Islands College Waka Toa Bay of Islands College
9

177 U16 Girls - W6 250m Champ Semi  1 / 3 2:26 PM
1 Gisborne Girls' High School Black Gisborne Girls' High School
2 Babez with Bladz Kaipara College
3 Nga Taiatea Teina Kotiro Nga Taiatea Wharekura
4 Waka Blond Kaipara College
5 Taupo Nui-a-Tia College Taupo Nui-a-tia College
6 Te Kura Maori o Nga Tapuwae Te Kura Maori o Nga Tapuwae
7 AROTAHI Huntly College
8 Ngarua Ngaruawahia High School
9 College de PAO PAO College de PAO PAO
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178 U16 Girls - W6 250m Champ Semi  2 / 3 2:31 PM
1 Auckland Girls Grammar School Auckland Girls Grammar School
2 Tapiri Tahi Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
3 Manurewa JNR Gold Manurewa High School
4 Te Manu i Rewa James Cook High School
5 Lytton High School J2 Lytton High School
6 Rotorua Lakes High School Rotorua Lakes High School
7 Ngatoki Maidens Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O
8 Hinewaitere Wellington East Girls' College
9

179 U16 Girls - W6 250m Champ Semi  3 / 3 2:36 PM
1 Huia Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
2 Kotuku St Joseph's Maori Girls' College
3 Te Puke High School Te Puke High School
4 Te Wharekura o Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
5 Epsom Girls Grammar School Epsom Girls Grammar School
6 Sacred Heart Girls' College (New Sacred Heart Girls' College (New
7 Fresh off the Waka Tawa College
8 Kotiro Teina Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o Te Kura
9

180 U16 Boys - W6 250m Champ Semi  1 / 2 2:41 PM
1 Pukeroa Rotorua Boys' High School
2 Sons of Lucas 16s Tawa College
3 Kelston Boys High School Kelston Boys High School
4 Mana College Mana College
5 Gisborne Boys' High School J16 Gisborne Boys' High School
6 Manurewa JNR Red Manurewa High School
7 Raukura Rotorua Boys' High School
8 Western Heights High School Western Heights High School
9

181 U16 Boys - W6 250m Champ Semi  2 / 2 2:46 PM
1 Kaipara College Kaipara College
2 Hamilton Boys' High School Hamilton Boys' High School
3 Te Awanui Tauranga Boys' College
4 Rotorua Rotorua Boys' High School
5 Matukutururu James Cook High School
6 Tama Teina Ruamata Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
7 Nga Motu Francis Douglas Memorial College
8 Nga Taiatea Teina Tama Nga Taiatea Wharekura
9
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182 U19 Girls - W6 250m Champ Semi  1 / 2 2:51 PM
1 Auckland Girls Grammar 1 Auckland Girls Grammar School
2 Hamilton's Fraser High School Hamilton's Fraser High School
3 Gisborne Girls' High School White Gisborne Girls' High School
4 Manurewa SNR Blue Manurewa High School
5 Rehutai Te Kura Maori o Porirua
6 Reanga Whitu Te Kura Kaupapa o Ruamata
7 Sacred Heart Girls' College Sacred Heart Girls' College (Hamilton)
8 Ngatoki o Hokianga Te Kura Kaupapa Maori o te Tonga O
9

183 U19 Girls - W6 250m Champ Semi  2 / 2 2:56 PM
1 Koroki Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
2 Te Wharekura o Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
3 Lytton High School Lytton High School
4 WHAKAPONO Huntly College
5 Nga Taiatea Te Oneparepare 1 Nga Taiatea Wharekura
6 Hoani Waititi Marae Hoani Waititi Marae
7 Niwa Pump Te Rangi Aniwaniwa
8 Western Springs College Western Springs College
9

184 U19 Boys - W6 250m Champ Semi  1 / 2 3:01 PM
1 PUAWAITANGA Huntly College
2 Hastings Boys' High School Hastings Boys' High School
3 Trident High School J19 Boys Trident High School
4 DLS MAROON De La Salle College
5 St Patrick's College, Silverstream St Patrick's College, Silverstream
6 Sons of Lucas 19s Tawa College
7 Te Awaiti Tauranga Boys' College
8 Nga Taiatea Pueru Nga Taiatea Wharekura
9

185 U19 Boys - W6 250m Champ Semi  2 / 2 3:06 PM
1 Kapumanawawhiti Te Kura-A-Iwi-O-Whakatupuranga Rua
2 Western Springs College 1 Western Springs College
3 Te Wharekura o Te Wharekura o Rakaumangamanga
4 Matukutureia James Cook High School
5 DLS BLACK De La Salle College
6 Manurewa SNR Red Manurewa High School
7 Ngatahi Napier Boys' High School
8 Kaipara College 1 Kaipara College
9
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